
CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -52
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

Poule n° 1

T  MDL LOHEZIC MORGANE 1er RTP        2D 2/7 10000011010

G  EG  SERVE MAUD     EG MONTLUCON   1D 0/0 4000200030001

M  QM2 CHARRE MARION  BMPM           1D 2/14 201020101001

G  GEND GARCIA MARJORIE BTA CASSIS     2D 1/10 30013101000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -57 PS
Nb. Judokas :  6

  

Poule n° 1

T  MDL LEMAZURIER JOHA 1er RTP        2D 1/10 2000111

G  GAV PAVIA OLYMPE   RGMP TOULOUSE  1D 0/0 30000001

G  GEND DURIEZ MARINE  BT LE MAS D AGE1D 2/20 1100100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

T  CAL TORD CAMILLE   7e RIISC       1D 0/0 3001000

G  GEND DURIEZ ANGELIQU COB ARGENTAN   2D 2/20 11000201

T  SCH PHILIPPON NATHA 152 RI         1D 1/5 20000022

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -57 TF
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P2 COB ARGENTAN DURIEZ ANGELIQUE     2D

    P1 1er RTP      LEMAZURIER JOHANNE     2D

    P2 152 RI       PHILIPPON NATHALIE     1D

    P1 BT LE MAS D A DURIEZ MARINE     1D

LEMAZURIER JOHA
0101 \0003  

DURIEZ MARINE  
100 \000   

DURIEZ MARINE  

020 \000   

 1 - DURIEZ MARINE        BT LE MAS D AGGEND      P1 
 2 - LEMAZURIER JOHANNE   1er RTP       MDL       P1 
 3 - DURIEZ ANGELIQUE     COB ARGENTAN  GEND      P2 
 3 - PHILIPPON NATHALIE   152 RI        SCH       P2 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -63 PS
Nb. Judokas :  10

  

Poule n° 1

S  MED DEMONT GWENAELL AMA VALDAHON   2D 3/25 21000031100000

T  ADJ JEAN SABRINA   28eme RT       2D 3/30 1020101001100

T  1CL FELTEN EMILIE  7e RIISC       1D 2/20 31041100001000

T  SGT HATTON ASTRID  GSBDD STRASBOUR2D 1/10 4100000000001

A  SGC BUSIN AURELIE  BA 942 LYON    CM 0/0 5000000000000

 Ordre des combats: 4x5 - 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x5 - 2x3 - 1x4 - 3x5 - 2x4 - 1x3 - 2x5

Poule n° 2

T  1CL ROPITAL APPOLIN BSPP           2D 4/30 1001100002110

T  SAP REVELLO CELINE 7e RIISC       1D 1/5 4000003000000

A  ASP SCHERMANN PRISC BA 118 MT MARSA2D 3/30 2101100100000

T  CPL JULIO GEORGIE  1er RAMA       1D 0/0 5000000000000

G  GEND JUILLARD CLAIRE BTP COLIGNY    2D 2/20 3100000100000

 Ordre des combats: 4x5 - 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x5 - 2x3 - 1x4 - 3x5 - 2x4 - 1x3 - 2x5



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -63 TF
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P2 BSPP         ROPITAL APPOLINE     2D

    P1 AMA VALDAHON DEMONT GWENAELLE     2D

    P2 BA 118 MT MAR SCHERMANN PRISCILLA     2D

    P1 28eme RT     JEAN SABRINA     2D

ROPITAL APPOLIN
101 \000   

JEAN SABRINA   
100 \0101  

ROPITAL APPOLIN

100 \000   

 1 - ROPITAL APPOLINE     BSPP          1CL       P2 
 2 - JEAN SABRINA         28eme RT      ADJ       P1 
 3 - DEMONT GWENAELLE     AMA VALDAHON  MED       P1 
 3 - SCHERMANN PRISCILLA  BA 118 MT MARSASP       P2 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -70 PS
Nb. Judokas :  6

  

Poule n° 1

S  ASP MOULIN MARIE   LAVERAN MARSEIL1D 2/20 1101100

T  1CL GONDRY VIRGINIE 2eme R DRAGONS 1D 0/0 30012000

G  GEND TREZEL NATACHA BTA LA CROIX ST2D 0/0 20012000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

A  SGC LEVAILLANT STEP BA 942 LYON    1D 0/0 30000001

T  CAL FERRO MELISSA  6eme RG        1D 1/10 20001023

T  1CL BROUSSARD MAGAL BSPP           2D 2/15 10031101

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -70 TF
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P1 LAVERAN MARSE MOULIN MARIE     1D

    P2 6eme RG      FERRO MELISSA     1D

    P1 BTA LA CROIX TREZEL NATACHA     2D

    P2 BSPP         BROUSSARD MAGALI     2D

MOULIN MARIE   
100 \000   

BROUSSARD MAGAL
1103 \0113  

MOULIN MARIE   

011 \001   
2  5

 1 - MOULIN MARIE         LAVERAN MARSEIASP       P1 
 2 - BROUSSARD MAGALI     BSPP          1CL       P2 
 3 - FERRO MELISSA        6eme RG       CAL       P2 
 3 - TREZEL NATACHA       BTA LA CROIX SGEND      P1 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. +78
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

Poule n° 1

G  GEND DELPIERRE JENNI PSIG LE HAVRE  3D 2/20 2000101021

G  GAV DONJON EMILIE  BT LE COLLET DECM 0/0 4000000000

G  MDC BARRAT ALEXANDR BTA COUERON    1D 1/10 3000100011

G  MDC BARBOT NOLWEN  COB PONTIVY    2D 3/30 1020100102

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 


